CAPES MEDICAL LTD  |  18 TUKORAKO DRIVE, MOUNT MAUNGANUI
phone 07 575 9777  |  fax 07 575 9333  |  email sales@capesmedical.co.nz  |  web www.capesmedical.co.nz
specials
monthly
APRIL 2010CAPES MEDICAL LTD
Monthly Special prices are valid until the end of
APRIL 2010, or while stocks last.
PRICES EXCLUDE GST

Large front pocket of real leather
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
ORDER CODE: DB123611
PROGRESS LEATHER BLACK
$775.07
April Special
Normal Value $1409.21
CODE			   DESCRIPTION	 COLOUR	 EURO	 QTY
					     SIZE	 ON HAND
CMOPCLOGB35		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 35	 1
CMOPCLOGW35		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 35	 3
CMOPCLOGB36		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 36	 11
CMOPCLOGW36		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 36	 3
CMOPCLOGB39		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 39	 1
CMOPCLOGW39		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 39	 2
CMOPCLOGW41		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 41	 1
CMOPCLOGB43		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 43	 1
CMOPCLOGW44		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 44	 1
CMOPCLOGB45		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 45	 5
CMOPCLOGW45		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 45	 2
CMOPCLOGW46		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 46	 1
CMOPCLOGB47		  OP CLOG without heel strap	 BLACK	 47	 4
CMOPCLOGW47		 OP CLOG WITH HEEL STRAP	 WHITE	 47	 1
List of Sizes and Quantities Available
CAPES MEDICAL LTD  |  18 TUKORAKO DRIVE, MOUNT MAUNGANUI
phone 07 575 9777  |  fax 07 575 9333  |  email sales@capesmedical.co.nz  |  web www.capesmedical.co.nz
specials

•
•
•
•
ORDER CODE: F50.101.062
INSTRUMENT TRAY 460X320X60MM
$247.57
April Special
Normal Value $380.87
35%
save
off regular price
CHOICE DRY GREEN WRAPS
CODE	 DESCRIPTION		  NORMAL	 SPECIAL
					     PRICE	 PRICE
CCDG060	 CHOICE DRY GREEN WRAP 60 X 60MM (PK 350)	 $416.35	 $249.81
CCDG090	 CHOICE DRY GREEN WRAP 90 X 90MM (PK 300)	 $802.88	 $481.73
CCDG120	 CHOICE DRY GREEN WRAP 120 X 120MM (PK 120)	 $570.88	 $342.53
CCDG1315	 CHOICE DRY GREEN WRAP 130 X 150MM (PK 100)	 $644.28	 $386.57
An absorbent and repellent tray wrap for dry packs. A unique blend of materials compliant
with recognised standards for toxicology, bacterial resistance, drape etc. yet having an
absorbent surface ensuring rapid moisture dispersion during autoclaving.
77gsm